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RISULTATI COMPLETI

50 Dorso - Assoluti Maschi

Pos Cognome e Nome Anno
1 MENCIOTTI RICCARDO 1994
2 GOUDA SAID HESSAN KARIM 2004
3 PILUTTI SEBASTIAN 2005
4 GECCHELE LEONARDO MATTEO 2008
5 DI GENNARO ANDREA 2002
6 PIEROPAN MATTEO 1998
7 LEONI ZENO 2011
8 RECCHIA EUGENIO 2006
- CUCUMAZZO FRANCESCO NICOLA 2014
- LAGUARDIA LEONARDO 1981
- GRAZIANI PAOLO 1997
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Societa

Asd Circolo Canottieri Aniene
Asd Circolo Canottieri Aniene
Adus Triestina Nuoto

Asd Verona Swimming Team
Roxenasport S.S.D. aR.L.
Gruppo Sportivo Paralimpico Difesa / Gruppo Sportivo Paralimpico Difesa
Asd Verona Swimming Team
Asd Verona Swimming Team
Roxenasport S.S.D. aR.L.
Roxenasport S.S.D. a R.L.
Asd Verona Swimming Team
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FINALE Punti

00:29.19 97191
00:35.60 935.39
00:38.12 794.33
00:51.83 700.17
00:55.24 664.37
01:09.11 638.98
00:54.17 599.04
00:53.91 561.68
00:57.29 Sub Jud
02:13.40 Sub Jud

ASS 0

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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